TV Kpecno - Diana 249,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
HonosiHnTeNnbHblIe YHKLNN

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHue

SKU

97

96

100

49

56
HeBblABUMXHOM
AHTpauuT
Cepbiit
Mukpogurbpa
OyHKUMA OTObIXa
MeTann

AbllWaLmii NeHHbI HANOJIHUTESTb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

10643-1247106




